IN-SEASON SKEENA RIVER TYEE TEST INDEX

DATE Daily Accum. Daily Accum.  Daily Accum. Daily Accum.  Daily Accum. Daily Accum. Daily Accum. Daily Accum.
10/06/2006 062 0.25 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.18 4.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
11/06/2006 062 0.50 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 292 7.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
12/06/2006 062 0.77 1.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 297 10.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
13/06/2006 062 0.00 1.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 11.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
14/06/2006 062 0.37 1.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.05 13.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
15/06/2006 062 0.26 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ‘ 0.00 0.00 ‘ 2.86 16.78 ‘ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
16/06/2006 062 0.49 2.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ‘ 0.00 0.00 ‘ 3.63 20.42 ‘ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
17/06/2006 063 0.49 3.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.97 26.38 0.28 0.28 0.00 0.00
18/06/2006 063 0.76 3.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 257 28.95 0.32 0.60 0.00 0.00
19/06/2006 063 0.74 4.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.71 35.66 1.09 1.69 0.00 0.00
20/06/2006 063 1.74 6.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.56 42.22 0.23 1.92 0.00 0.00
21/06/2006 063 1.16 7.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.87 54.09 0.58 2.50 0.00 0.00
22/06/2006 063 2.84 10.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ‘ 0.14 0.14 ‘ 8.17 62.25 ‘ 0.87 3.37 0.00 0.00
23/06/2006 063 4.48 14.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ‘ 0.00 0.14 ‘ 12.60 74.85 ‘ 0.57 3.94 0.00 0.00
24/06/2006 064 2.66 17.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.14 7.24 82.09 0.00 3.94 0.00 0.00
25/06/2006 064 2.65 20.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.14 7.83 89.92 0.00 3.94 0.00 0.00
26/06/2006 064 5.44 25.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.14 5.12 95.04 0.46 4.40 0.00 0.00
27/06/2006 064 3.32 28.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.14 5.35 100.39 0.00 4.40 0.00 0.00
28/06/2006 064 12.07 40.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.14 5.87 106.26 0.83 5.23 0.00 0.00
29/06/2006 064 23.26 64.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ‘ 0.00 0.14 ‘ 6.18 112.44 ‘ 0.88 6.11 0.00 0.00
30/06/2006 064 20.59 84.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ‘ 0.00 0.14 ‘ 5.17 117.61 ‘ 0.86 6.98 0.00 0.00
01/07/2006 071 16.86 101.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.38 0.38 0.00 0.14 4.74 122.35 0.00 6.98 0.00 0.00
02/07/2006 071 16.15 117.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.38 0.00 0.14 2.83 125.18 0.00 6.98 0.00 0.00
03/07/2006 071 46.33 164.17 0.00 0.00 0.11 0.11 0.00 0.38 0.00 0.14 6.88 132.06 0.29 7.26 0.00 0.00
04/07/2006 071 48.91 213.08 0.42 0.42 0.00 0.11 0.29 0.67 0.00 0.14 4.68 136.74 0.42 7.68 0.00 0.00
05/07/2006 071 49.61 262.69 0.22 0.64 0.00 0.11 0.00 0.67 0.00 0.14 3.20 139.94 0.21 7.89 0.32 0.32
06/07/2006 071 78.37 341.06 0.52 1.15 0.00 0.11 0.35 1.02 ‘ 0.00 0.14 ‘ 3.51 143.46 ‘ 1.07 8.96 0.59 0.91
07/07/2006 071 29.18 370.24 0.00 1.15 0.00 0.11 0.00 1.02 ‘ 0.00 0.14 ‘ 6.53 149.99 ‘ 0.56 9.52 0.22 1.13
08/07/2006 072 52.59 422.83 0.00 1.15 0.00 0.11 0.19 1.21 0.00 0.14 3.06 153.05 0.59 10.11 0.21 1.34
09/07/2006 072 45.71 468.54 0.59 1.74 0.00 0.11 0.00 121 0.00 0.14 3.63 156.68 0.00 10.11 0.23 157
10/07/2006 072 19.54 488.08 0.91 2.65 0.00 0.11 0.00 121 0.00 0.14 253 159.21 0.30 10.41 0.00 157
11/07/2006 072 38.48 526.56 0.89 3.54 0.00 0.11 0.00 121 0.00 0.14 4.19 163.40 0.43 10.84 0.00 157
12/07/2006 072 45.03 571.59 0.43 3.97 0.00 0.11 0.29 1.49 0.00 0.14 2.83 166.23 0.00 10.84 0.33 1.90
13/07/2006 072 16.26 587.85 0.00 3.97 0.00 0.11 0.00 1.49 ‘ 0.00 0.14 ‘ 1.43 167.66 ‘ 0.00 10.84 0.34 2.24
14/07/2006 072 31.87 619.72 0.44 4.41 0.18 0.29 0.00 1.49 ‘ 0.00 0.14 ‘ 4.22 171.88 ‘ 0.44 11.27 0.00 2.24
15/07/2006 073 42.09 661.81 0.27 4.68 0.00 0.29 0.38 1.88 0.00 0.14 5.44 177.32 0.27 11.55 0.00 2.24
16/07/2006 073 33.40 695.21 0.31 4.99 0.24 0.52 0.40 227 0.00 0.14 3.25 180.57 0.60 12.15 0.00 2.24
17/07/2006 073 47.17 742.38 0.57 5.56 0.36 0.88 171 3.98 0.00 0.14 2.49 183.07 0.59 12.74 0.44 2.68
18/07/2006 073 30.87 773.26 0.00 5.56 0.00 0.88 1.73 5.71 0.00 0.14 4.55 187.61 0.00 12.74 0.66 3.33
19/07/2006 073 39.88 813.13 0.00 5.56 0.00 0.88 1.04 6.75 0.00 0.14 3.13 190.74 0.00 12.74 0.00 3.33
20/07/2006 073 38.06 851.19 0.28 5.84 0.12 0.99 1.98 8.73 ‘ 0.26 0.40 ‘ 2.05 192.79 ‘ 0.28 13.02 0.00 3.33
21/07/2006 073 93.39 944.58 0.00 5.84 0.35 1.34 6.23 14.96 ‘ 0.25 0.65 ‘ 215 194.94 ‘ 0.29 13.31 0.22 3.55
22/07/2006 074 60.15 1004.73 0.00 5.84 0.00 134 6.57 21.53 0.00 0.65 1.82 196.77 0.00 13.31 0.43 3.98
23/07/2006 074 35.70 1040.43 0.00 5.84 0.68 2.02 6.55 28.07 0.40 1.05 1.27 198.04 0.30 13.61 1.10 5.08
24/07/2006 074 26.95 1067.38 0.00 5.84 0.36 2.37 3.23 31.30 ‘ 0.00 1.05 ‘ 1.39 199.43 ‘ 0.00 13.61 0.34 5.41
25/07/2006 074 25.79 1093.17 0.00 5.84 0.18 2.55 4.67 35.98 0.00 1.05 1.41 200.84 0.47 14.07 0.00 5.41
26/07/2006 074 63.99 1157.16 0.81 6.64 0.00 2.55 11.80 47.78 0.40 1.44 2.33 203.17 0.45 14.53 131 6.73
27/07/2006 074 118.81 1275.98 0.82 7.46 1.31 3.86 12.28 60.05 ‘ 0.00 1.44 ‘ 2.00 205.18 ‘ 0.00 14.53 0.30 7.03
28/07/2006 074 84.68 1360.66 0.00 7.46 1.88 5.75 14.59 74.64 ‘ 0.00 1.44 ‘ 1.79 206.96 ‘ 0.00 14.53 175 8.77
29/07/2006 075 55.06 1415.72 0.76 8.22 151 7.25 20.69 95.33 0.12 1.56 2.49 209.46 0.00 14.53 127 10.04
30/07/2006 075 43.29 1459.01 0.25 8.48 1.81 9.07 17.06 112.39 0.12 1.68 2.20 211.66 0.00 14.53 1.21 11.25
31/07/2006 075 40.98 1499.99 0.28 8.75 0.45 9.52 8.75 121.14 ‘ 0.27 1.95 ‘ 1.66 213.32 ‘ 0.00 14.53 0.63 11.89
01/08/2006 075 45.15 1545.15 0.27 9.02 0.76 10.28 15.51 136.65 0.12 2.07 1.25 214.56 0.00 14.53 1.04 12.93
02/08/2006 075 28.42 1573.56 0.31 9.34 0.33 10.61 6.85 143.49 0.13 2.20 0.75 215.31 0.00 14.53 111 14.04

03/08/2006 075 15.74 1589.31 0.00 9.34 0.73 11.34 9.63 153.02 ‘ 0.69 2.89 ‘ 0.74 216.05 ‘ 0.29 14.82 114 15.18
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04/08/2006 075 26.52 1615.83 0.00 9.34 4.04 15.38 15.50 168.52 1.07 3.96 0.51 216.56 0.00 14.82 2.44 17.62
05/08/2006 081 22.89 1638.72 0.00 9.34 1.07 16.45 4.60 173.12 0.82 4.78 0.93 217.49 0.00 14.82 0.44 18.06
06/08/2006 081 41.48 1680.20 0.00 9.34 221 18.66 10.16 183.28 2.42 7.20 121 218.70 0.00 14.82 3.98 22.04
07/08/2006 081 45.48 1725.68 1.46 10.80 3.12 21.78 9.65 192.93 0.87 8.07 0.69 219.39 0.00 14.82 3.23 25.26
08/08/2006 081 20.06 1745.74 0.00 10.80 1.91 23.69 3.12 196.05 0.61 8.68 0.57 219.96 0.00 14.82 1.01 26.28
09/08/2006 081 25.31 1771.05 0.00 10.80 0.36 24.06 3.49 199.54 1.01 9.69 0.28 220.24 0.00 14.82 0.69 26.97
10/08/2006 081 70.61 1841.66 0.79 11.59 3.96 28.02 7.02 206.55 1.34 11.03 0.76 220.99 0.79 15.61 4.39 31.36
11/08/2006 081 56.06 1897.72 0.00 11.59 5.25 33.26 8.61 215.16 1.51 12.54 0.79 221.78 0.00 15.61 3.66 35.01
12/08/2006 082 71.22 1968.94 0.00 11.59 3.98 37.24 6.58 221.74 1.46 14.00 0.54 222.32 0.00 15.61 3.11 38.13
13/08/2006 082 50.51 2019.45 0.00 11.59 4.25 41.49 6.38 228.12 177 15.77 1.26 223.58 0.00 15.61 5.39 43.52
14/08/2006 082 59.48 2078.93 0.00 11.59 3.02 4451 3.21 231.33 197 17.74 0.32 223.90 0.00 15.61 3.03 46.55
15/08/2006 082 67.31 2146.24 0.00 11.59 2.82 47.34 4.99 236.32 0.88 18.62 0.20 224.10 0.00 15.61 6.28 52.83
16/08/2006 082 65.11 2211.36 0.00 11.59 2.89 50.22 7.53 243.85 278 21.40 0.29 224.39 0.00 15.61 5.61 58.43
17/08/2006 082 36.22 2247.58 0.00 11.59 2.04 52.27 3.33 247.18 3.40 24.80 0.27 224.66 0.00 15.61 225 60.69
18/08/2006 082 16.23 2263.81 0.00 11.59 0.17 52.44 2.84 250.02 1.61 26.41 0.00 224.66 0.00 15.61 3.29 63.97
19/08/2006 083 47.10 2310.91 0.51 12.11 222 54.66 4.95 254.97 5.76 32.17 0.16 224.82 0.00 15.61 5.57 69.54
20/08/2006 083 50.46 2361.38 0.00 12.11 2.59 57.26 5.24 260.21 3.11 35.28 0.17 224.99 0.00 15.61 275 72.29
21/08/2006 083 16.53 2377.91 0.00 12.11 1.92 59.17 2.54 262.75 223 37.52 0.39 225.38 0.00 15.61 0.90 73.18
22/08/2006 083 18.61 2396.52 0.00 12.11 215 61.33 2.01 264.76 2.46 39.97 0.00 225.38 0.00 15.61 0.67 73.85
23/08/2006 083 29.39 2425.91 0.00 12.11 4.09 65.41 111 265.87 2.34 42.31 0.53 225.91 0.00 15.61 297 76.82
24/08/2006 083 51.71 2477.62 0.00 12.11 2.66 68.08 2.40 268.27 115 43.46 0.00 225.91 0.00 15.61 2.47 79.29
25/08/2006 083 32.33 2509.95 0.00 12.11 224 70.32 0.83 269.10 251 45.97 0.00 225.91 0.00 15.61 132 80.60
26/08/2006 084 40.08 2550.03 0.00 12.11 1.46 71.78 1.32 270.43 2.60 48.57 0.00 225091 0.00 15.61 215 82.75
27/08/2006 084 57.72 2607.75 0.00 12.11 3.00 74.78 1.10 271.53 3.25 51.82 0.54 226.45 0.00 15.61 2.89 85.64
28/08/2006 084 44.11 2651.86 0.39 12.50 3.34 78.13 1.56 273.09 4.07 55.90 0.00 226.45 0.00 15.61 1.50 87.15
29/08/2006 084 52.34 2704.20 0.00 12.50 4.72 82.85 0.51 273.60 214 58.04 0.00 226.45 0.00 15.61 3.84 90.98
30/08/2006 084 32.86 2737.05 0.00 12.50 2.98 85.83 1.08 274.68 1.52 59.55 0.26 226.71 0.00 15.61 5.01 95.99
31/08/2006 084 28.37 2765.42 0.00 12.50 1.23 87.06 0.53 275.21 1.93 61.49 0.00 226.71 0.00 15.61 232 98.31
01/09/2006 084 38.09 2803.51 0.00 12.50 1.70 88.76 0.69 275.90 1.92 63.41 0.00 226.71 0.00 15.61 252 100.83
02/09/2006 091 8.84 2812.35 0.00 12.50 0.19 88.95 0.00 275.90 1.52 64.93 0.00 226.71 0.00 15.61 2.16 102.99
03/09/2006 091 16.95 2829.30 0.00 12.50 2.32 91.27 0.38 276.28 1.63 66.56 0.00 226.71 0.00 15.61 3.73 106.72
04/09/2006 091 25.37 2854.66 0.00 12.50 2.42 93.69 0.55 276.84 2.38 68.94 0.00 226.71 0.00 15.61 173 108.45
05/09/2006 091 30.92 2885.58 0.00 12.50 1.38 95.07 0.00 276.84 1.56 70.49 0.00 226.71 0.00 15.61 3.57 112.02
06/09/2006 091 13.97 2899.55 0.00 12.50 3.36 98.43 1.43 278.26 1.42 71.92 0.00 226.71 0.00 15.61 4.30 116.32
07/09/2006 091 8.46 2908.01 0.00 12.50 2.56 100.99 0.30 278.56 1.25 73.17 0.00 226.71 0.00 15.61 1.39 117.72
08/09/2006 091 3.07 2911.08 0.00 12.50 0.57 101.56 0.00 278.56 0.43 73.60 0.30 227.01 0.00 15.61 1.80 119.52
09/09/2006 092 18.40 2929.48 0.45 12.95 1.27 102.83 0.00 278.56 0.00 73.60 0.00 227.01 0.00 15.61 2.08 121.60
10/09/2006 092 3.78 2933.26 0.00 12.95 0.56 103.39 0.00 278.56 0.00 73.60 0.00 227.01 0.00 15.61 1.42 123.01
11/09/2006 092 24.35 2957.61 0.00 12.95 4.33 107.72 0.54 279.10 0.00 73.60 0.00 227.01 0.00 15.61 3.54 126.55
12/09/2006 092 0.77 2958.38 0.00 12.95 0.19 107.92 0.00 279.10 0.00 73.60 0.00 227.01 0.00 15.61 1.09 127.64
13/09/2006 092 9.20 2967.58 0.00 12.95 3.15 111.06 0.00 279.10 0.20 73.80 0.00 227.01 0.00 15.61 3.97 131.61
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